
Pos

1

2

3

4

Not classified

DNF

No.

8

70

31

15

19

Name

Kairo KALLAS
Tõnu PEEK
Simo LIND
Artur METSARE

Valmar HAAVA

Race Team

Erki Sport

Ligur Racing

Erki Sport

Yellow Racing

Erki Sport

Make

Honda Civic

Honda Civic

Opel Astra

Lada 2108

Honda Civic

Laps

5

5

5

5

Total Tm

4:38.357

4:46.774

4:47.741

5:10.764

0.000

Diff

8.417

9.384

32.407

DNF

Best Tm

54.923
56.109
56.620

1:00.715

In Lap

2

3

3

4

0

Best Speed

74,067

72,502

71,847

67,002

-

Sorted on Laps

Announcements
nr. 19 Valmar Haava - ilma transponderita rajal!

Margin of Victory

8.417

Avg. Speed

73,072

Best Lap Tm

54.923

Best Speed

74,067

Best Lap by

8 - Kairo KALLAS
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of DayLap

(8) Kairo KALLAS

1

2

3

4

5

(70) Tõnu PEEK

1

2

3

4

5

(31) Simo LIND

1

2

3

4

5

(15) Artur METSARE

1

2

3

4

5

Lap Tm

55.773

54.923

55.278

55.785

56.598

57.970

57.984

56.109

57.458

56.857

57.942

57.371

56.620

57.430

58.219

1:04.566

1:02.757

1:00.827

1:00.715

1:00.872

Diff

+0.850

+0.355

+0.862

+1.675

+1.861

+1.875

+1.349

+0.748

+1.322

+0.751

+0.810

+1.599

+3.851

+2.042

+0.112

+0.157

Time of Day

17:10:20.617

17:11:15.540

17:12:10.818

17:13:06.603

17:14:03.201

17:10:23.210

17:11:21.194

17:12:17.303

17:13:14.761

17:14:11.618

17:10:22.945

17:11:20.316

17:12:16.936

17:13:14.366

17:14:12.585

17:10:30.437

17:11:33.194

17:12:34.021

17:13:34.736

17:14:35.608
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Competitors Laps

1Kairo KALLAS (8)

2Simo LIND (31)

3Tõnu PEEK (70)

4Artur METSARE (15)

5Valmar HAAVA (19)

0

8

31

70

15

19

1

8

31

70

15

2

8

31

70

15

3

8

31

70

15

4

8

31

70

15

5

8

70

31

15

Lapchart
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